4eme GT Tour Cévennes-Roussillon
Classement ES12 Arboussols (Terminée Officieux Provis)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr | Cl | Temps |/premier|/précéd.
11 | GHIZOLI Carolle/BOUCHEZ Alexis ¥|ALPINE 110 GT GT | H 1 1 1 14,0

21 |DEGENEVE Jean-Marie/MINOT Samuel HONDA NSX GT | H 2| 2| 2 15,0 1,0 1,0
23 [ MORAND Philippe/GUELLIER Loic PORSCHE 964 c4 LG B 3 1 3 36,0 22,0 21,0
1 [LETONDEUR Olivier/LETONDEUR Tony PORSCHE GT4 RS GT | H 4| 3| 4 43,0 29,0 7,0
8 [LAUBIE Charles/CROIBIEN Eve PORSCHE 911 GT | H 4 3 4 43,0 29,0 0,0
22 |DELETOILLE Maximilien/DELETOILLE... MASERATI QUATTROPORTEGT | B 5| 4| 6 55,0 41,0 12,0
24 | MORAND Richard/MORAND Jacques PORSCHE 911 CARRER... | LG B 6 2 7 70,0 56,0 15,0
16 | ROBERT ludovic/BROCH Maia PORSCHE GT3 TOURING | GT | H 7 5 8 80,0 66,0 10,0
28 [CAMATTE Gilles/ZANINETTI Cédric ALPINE A110 GT GT | H 8 6 9 86,0 72,0 6,0
18 |BARACHE Idir/ESPIRAC Etienne LOTUS Elise 240 Fi... GT | H 9| 7| 10 107,0 93,0 21,0
26 [ OSSOKINE Alex/PAUPER Justine FERRARI F430 GT | H 9| 7| 10 107,0 93,0 0,0
29 [CAMATTE Jérémy/QUEILLE Renaud PORSCHE Cayman GT | H 10| 8| 12 109,0 95,0 2,0
10 | COISNE Hubert/BRICE Etienne PORSCHE 991GT3 GT | H 11 9| 13 129,0 115,0 20,0
15 | LOPIN Paul/LOHEAC Oliver PORSCHE 991 TURBO S GT | H 12| 10| 14 136,0 122,0 7,0
14 | BOUCHEZ Benjamin/CHAUTARD Christ... LOTUS Elise 220 Cl... GT | H 13| 11| 15 167,0 153,0 31,0
12 | BEAUFILS Christophe/BEAUFILS Est... PORSCHE 991 GT3 GT | H 14| 12| 16 221,0 207,0 54,0
3 | GERMES Damien/REVEILLON Mikael PORSCHE 718 GT4 RS GT | H | 15| 13| 17 227,0 213,0 6,0
4 | DE VALON Clément/BECKER DE VALON... PORSCHE 991 C4S GT | H | 15| 13| 17 227,0 213,0 0,0
5 | BRUHAT Jérdme/CAPARROS Laurent ALPINE A110 S GT | H | 16| 14| 19 236,0 222,0 9,0
20 [HAMELIN Christophe/BENA Julia ALPINE A110R GT | H | 17| 15| 20 241,0 227,0 5,0
33 [VESIAN Patrick/LACOURT Thibaud FERRARI F430 Chall... GT | H | 18] 16| 21 242,0 228,0 1,0
2 | COISNE Bernard/COISNE Marie PORSCHE 911 DAKAR GT | H 19| 17| 22 262,0 248,0 20,0
30 [SELVE Sébastien/SELVE Frangoise ALPINE A110S GT | H 20| 18| 23 289,0 275,0 27,0
17 | PINA Arnaud/PINA Jean-Pierre PORSCHE 992 TURBO S GT | B 21| 19| 24 512,0 498,0 223,0
31 [CROS Loic/BOOMS Anthony ALPINE A110R GT | H 22| 20| 25 521,0 507,0 9,0
34 [BERNARD Lyonel/ETETEBE Edwige PORSCHE 924 LG | B | 23| 3| 26 567,0 553,0 46,0
19 |SIBELLAS Jean-Paul/SIBELLAS Odile FERRARI 296 GTS GT | H 24| 21| 27 612,0 598.,0 45,0
6 | DECROIX David/LAMBRECHT Olivia PORSCHE 997 turbo S GT | B 25| 22| 28 850,0 836,0 238,0
7 |HEIMBURGER Philippe/MERGER Véron... PORSCHE 911 GT | B 26| 23| 29 891,0 877,0 41,0
27 | OSSOKINE Guennadi/OSSOKINE Lioud... FERRARI 458 GT | H 27| 24| 30 968,0 954,0 77,0
32 | MALACHANE Olivier/MALACHANE Virg... PORSCHE 911 991 GTS GT | B 28| 25| 31 1049,0 1035,0 81,0
36 [ALAUX Anthony/SILVESTRE David CHRYSLER Viper GT | B | 29| 26| 32 1449,0 1435,0 400,0
25 |FICHTER Florent/BIELECKI Stéphane FORD MUSTANG LG | B | 30| 4| 33 1494,0 1480,0 45,0
35 | GARMROUGUIAM Thomas/RACHET Antoine TOYOTA SUPRA GR 3.0 GT | B 30| 27| 33 1494,0 1480,0 0,0
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